
COFFEE-STANDARD

SPECIALITY LATTES 

BEVERAGES

MORE

T H E  C O F F E E
S H O P  M E N U

D R I N K S

Drip

Lavender

Celsius

Nitro Cold Brew

Espresso

Brown Sugar

Natalie’s Beverages

Cold Brew

Liquid Death Water

Americano

Chai

Pure Green Shot

Hot Chocolate

Vanilla Latte

Matcha

Machiatto

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Pure Green Juices 

Hot Tea

$4 /4.75

$ 5.75

$ 8.00

$ 6.00

$ 3.50

$ 5.75

$ 7.50

$ 5.00

$ 2.75

$ 4.00

$ 5.75

$ 2.50

$ 5.00

$ 5.75

$ 5.75

$ 4.00

$ 5.25

$ 5.25

$ 5.75

$ 7.50

$ 5.50

 26.1420° N, 81.7948° W

Cortado $ 4.50



PASTRIES & SIDES

TOASTS

BREAKFAST
SANDWICHES

T H E  C O F F E E
S H O P  M E N U

F O O D
B R E A K F A S T

 Pretzel croissant   

Croissant

Open Face Smoked Salmon on Toasted Sourdough
Cream cheese, tomato, red onion, and capers 

Blueberry Muffin   

Chocolate Muffin  

Tartelette Framboise 

Yogurt & Berry Parfait
with Granola   

Everything croissant 

$5.00

$ 5.00

$ 15.00

$ 6.00

$ 6.00

$ 8.00

$ 7.50

$ 5.00

 26.1420° N, 81.7948° W

Bodega Hash Brown
Cake   

$ 5.50

Avocado Toast
Toasted sourdough, heirloom tomatoes, arugula,
white truffle oil, and pickled onions

$ 14.00

potato brioche bun, served with sriracha mayonnaise 

Sausage, Egg & Cheese $12.00
Ham, Egg & Gouda Cheese   $10.00
Egg & Cheese   $7.00
Nueske’s Bacon, Egg & Cheese   $12.00
Marinated Mushroom, Egg & Gouda Cheese   $12.00

BREAKFAST
BURRITOS

All-in- Burrito  $14.00

Scrambled egg, bacon, sausage, hashbrowns,

American cheese, bodega sauce

Veggie Burrito $12.00

Scrambled eggs, tomatoes, onions, arugula, gouda

cheese, marinated mushroom, bodega sauce 

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN
MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

FOOD ALLERGY/HEALTH WARNING: OUR FOOD MAY CONTAIN ALLIUM, DAIRY, EGG, FISH, GLUTEN, MSG, NIGHTSHADE, NUTS, SESAME, SHELLFISH, AND OR / SOY. IF
YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR OTHER HEALTH CONCERNS RELATED TO THESE INGREDIENTS, PLEASE ADVISE OUR WAIT STAFF BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER.

7 A M - 1 1 A M


