THE COFFEE SHOP MENU



26.1420° N, 81.7948° W

	{ }	}	
(Q	2	ב ל

COFFEE-STANDARD

D R I N K S

Espresso	\$ 3.50
Drip	\$4 /4.75
Latte	\$ 5.25
Americano	\$ 4.00
Vanilla Latte	\$ 5.75
Machiatto	\$ 4.00
Cappuccino	\$ 5.25
Cortado	\$ 4.50



\$\frac{\fin}}}}}}}}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}}}}}}}}}{\frac}}}}}}}}}}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}	SPECIALITY LATTES		MORE		
	Brown Sugar	\$ 5.75	Cold Brew	\$ 5.00	
	Lavender	\$ 5.75	Nitro Cold Brew	\$ 6.00	
	Mocha	\$ 5.75	Hot Tea	\$ 5.50	
	Chai	\$ 5.75	Hot Chocolate	\$ 5.00	
	Matcha	\$ 5.75			



BEVERAGES

Natalie's Beverages	\$ 7.50	Liquid Death Water	\$ 2.75
Celsius	\$ 8.00		
Pure Green Juices	\$ 7.50		
Pure Green Shot	\$ 2.50		
	Celsius Pure Green Juices	Celsius \$ 8.00 Pure Green Juices \$ 7.50	Celsius \$ 8.00 Pure Green Juices \$ 7.50

THE COFFEE SHOP MENU



26.1420° N, 81.7948° W

		7	AN	1 -	1 1	Α	M	
В	R	Ε	Α	K	F	Α	S	T
				F	0	0	D	

Croissant	\$ 5.00
Pretzel croissant	\$5.00
Everything croissant	\$ 5.00
Blueberry Muffin	\$ 6.00
Chocolate Muffin	\$ 6.00
Tartelette Framboise	\$ 8.00
Yogurt & Berry Parfait with Granola	\$ 7.50
Bodega Hash Brown	\$ 5.50

PASTRIES & SIDES





TOASTS

Cake

Open Face Smoked Salmon on Toasted Sourdough \$ 15.00
Cream cheese, tomato, red onion, and capers

Avocado Toast \$14.00

Toasted sourdough, heirloom tomatoes, arugula, white truffle oil, and pickled onions

BREAKFAST
SANDWICHES

potato brioche bun, served with sriracha mayonnaise

Sausage, Egg & Cheese \$12.00 Ham, Egg & Gouda Cheese \$10.00 Egg & Cheese \$7.00 Nueske's Bacon, Egg & Cheese \$12.00 Marinated Mushroom, Egg & Gouda Cheese \$12.00

BREAKFAST BURRITOS

All-in- Burrito \$14.00

Scrambled egg, bacon, sausage, hashbrowns, American cheese, bodega sauce

Veggie Burrito \$12.00

Scrambled eggs, tomatoes, onions, arugula, gouda cheese, marinated mushroom, bodega sauce